

Ex. No. 53/23

Anju Gupta

Vs.

M/s. Abtoz Trading OPC Pvt Ltd And Ors.

24.11.2023

Present : DH in person.

Kiran on behalf of JDs.

Counsel for JDs is not available today.

At request, be listed for 02.01.2024 for further proceedings.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/24.11.2023