

EX53/23

ANJU GUPTA Vs. MS ABTOZ TRADING OPC PVT LTD AND ORS
09.05.2024

Present: Sh. N. K. Sharma, counsel for DH.

JD no.2 in person.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of DH.

Adjournment sought as counsel for JD is not available today.

To come up for arguments on 07.08.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
09.05.2024