

Ex 53/23

Anju Gupta Vs. M/S. Abtoz Trading OPC Pvt Ltd And Ors

07.08.2024

Present: DH with counsel.

Sh. G. S. Sandhu and K. D. Bhalla, counsel for JDs.

Arguments have been led on objections to execution.

Put up for orders on 04.09.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
07.08.2024