

Ex. No. 53/23

Anju Gupta Vs. M/S Abtoz Trading Opc Pvt Ltd And Ors

23.10.2024

Ld. PO is on Leave before lunch.

Present: Sh. N. K. Sharma, counsel for DH.

JD No.2 in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.12.2024.

(Reader)

23.10.2024