

ANJU GUPTA Vs. MS ABTOZ TRADING OPC PVT LTD AND ORS
27.05.2025

Present: Counsel for DH.
Counsel for JD.
JD No.2 in person.

Adjournment sought for filing the affidavit with respect to directions of the court and assets of the JD, as directed on the last date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.08.2025**.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
27.05.2025