

ANJU GUPTA Vs. MS ABTOZ TRADING OPC PVT LTD AND ORS

19.02.2026

Present : Sh.R.A.Gupta, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. Counsel for JD.

Written arguments filed on behalf of JD. Same is taken on record.

Put up for orders on **13.03.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
19.02.2026